MESCAL
Parent or Guardian

Jarvis
Marks
Neagle
Neagle
Neagle
South
South
South

SCH DIST # 75

William H. & Ruth W.
W.J. & Olive

Daniel C. & Alice W.
Daniel C. & Alice W.
Daniel C. & Alice W.
Mr/Mrs Edd

Mr/Mrs Edd

Mr/Mrs Edd

Child

William H. Jarvis Jr
Gwendolyn Marks
Conrade J. Neagle
Lenard J. Neagle
Florence C. Neagle
William South
Jesse South

Frank South

1915

1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915
1915



